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Description
Global

Code

Global complete catalogue Only digital

German

DE complete catalogue 2019 E60.06.03.13.72

DE short program & 

new products 2019

E60.06.03.13.67

Swiss

DE-CH complete catalogue 2018* E60.06.03.13.49

DE-CH short catalogue 2019 Only digital

FR-CH short catalogue 2019 Only digital

UK

UK complete catalogue 2018* E60.06.03.13.71

Italian

IT complete catalogue 2018 Only digital

Spanish

ES complete catalogue 2018* E60.06.03.13.48

French

FR complete catalogue 2018* E60.06.03.13.46

FR short catalogue 2019 & 

new products

E60.06.03.13.69

PROMO 

Description Code

Easy Drain brochure E60.03.03.19.44

Easy Drain Design brochure E60.03.03.19.45

Container brochure E60.03.03.19.42

Mirror brochure E60.03.03.19.43

Special Finish brochure* E60.03.03.19.38

Description Code

Notebook A6 E60.03.02.11.04

Notebook A4 E60.03.02.11.03

Ringbinder E60.03.03.13.07

Slipcase E51.00.00.01.98

Video Card VE50.01.00.02.02

Pen VE50.01.00.02.00

USB-stick VE50.01.00.02.01

Water bottle E60.03.02.11.05

Flyer app French E51.00.00.11.04

Flyer app English E51.00.00.11.01

Flyer app Germany E51.00.00.11.02

Phone holder silver GIFT-1-S

Phone holder white GIFT-1-W

Phone holder anthracite GIFT-1-A

*while stocks last

CATALOGUE

BROCHURE

PROMOTION MERCHANDISE
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Description Code

ESS BOX German* ESS-BOX-DE

ESS BOX Global* ESS-BOX-GLOBAL

Beschreibung Code

ESS Card Dot/Square* E51.00.00.16.03

ESS Card S-line* E51.00.00.14.03

ESS Card M-line* E51.00.00.14.04

ESS Card R-line Waterstop* E51.00.00.14.05

ESS Card Nano* E51.00.00.14.06

ESS Card Xs* E51.00.00.14.07

ESS Card Modulo TAF/TAF Wall* E51.00.00.16.04

ESS Card Modulo TAF Low* E51.00.00.14.09

ESS Card Modulo TAF High* E51.00.00.16.05

ESS Card Modulo Stone* E51.00.00.14.10

ESS Card Special finishes* E51.00.00.14.13

ESS Card Modulo Design* E51.00.00.14.11

ESS Card Modulo Basic* E51.00.00.14.12

ESS Card Compact* E51.00.00.14.14

ESS Card Vinyl* E51.00.00.14.15

ESS Card Flex* E51.00.00.14.16

ESS Card Waterstop* E51.00.00.14.17

ESS Card Waterstop Wall* E51.00.00.16.00

ESS Card Multi* E51.00.00.14.18

ESS Card Specials* E51.00.00.14.19

ESS Card Aqua Jewels* E51.00.00.14.20

ESS Card Aqua Brilliant* E51.00.00.16.02

ESS Card Aqua/Aqua Plus* E51.00.00.16.01

ESS Card Container T-Box* E51.00.00.14.23

ESS Card Container C-Box* E51.00.00.14.24

ESS Card Container Box* E51.00.00.14.25

ESS Card Container Shelf* E51.00.00.16.06

ESS Card T-Roll* E51.00.00.14.26

ESS Card Roll* E51.00.00.14.27

Beschreibung Code

Quick selection - Dot/Square* E51.00.00.13.00

Quick selection -  S-line* E51.00.00.13.03

Quick selection -  M-line* E51.00.00.13.04

Quick selection -  R-line Waterstop* E51.00.00.13.05

Quick selection -  Nano* E51.00.00.13.06

Quick selection - Xs* E51.00.00.13.07

Quick selection - Modulo TAF/TAF Wall* E51.00.00.13.28

Quick selection - Modulo TAF Low* E51.00.00.13.09

Quick selection - Modulo TAF High* E51.00.00.13.29

Quick selection - Modulo Stone* E51.00.00.13.10

Quick selection - Special finishes* E51.00.00.13.13

Quick selection - Modulo Design* E51.00.00.13.11

Quick selection - Modulo Basic* E51.00.00.13.12

Quick selection - Compact* E51.00.00.13.14

Quick selection - Vinyl* E51.00.00.13.15

Quick selection - Flex* E51.00.00.13.16

Quick selection - Waterstop* E51.00.00.13.17

Quick selection -  Waterstop Wall* E51.00.00.13.30

Quick selection - Multi* E51.00.00.13.18

Quick selection - Specials* E51.00.00.13.19

Quick selection - Aqua Jewels* E51.00.00.13.20

Quick selection - Aqua Brilliant* E51.00.00.13.31

Quick selection - Aqua/Aqua Plus* E51.00.00.13.32

Quick selection - T-Box* E51.00.00.13.23

Quick selection - C-Box* E51.00.00.13.24

Quick selection - Box* E51.00.00.13.25

Quick selection - Shelf* E51.00.00.13.33

Quick selection - T-Roll* E51.00.00.13.26

Quick selection - Roll* E51.00.00.13.27

PROMO 

ESS BOX

QUICK SELECTION

CONTENT ESS BOX GLOBAL
Order serperate cards for your ESS box

ESS CARD

15

16 17

*while stock last



DISPLAY - EASY DRAIN 

DISPLAYS 

Code

MOD-DISPLAY-01

Description Code

Easy Drain Banner DE E60.03.03.23.00

Easy Drain Banner IT E60.03.03.23.10

ROLL UP BANNER - EASY DRAIN  

Code

EDV-DISPLAY

DISPLAY - EASY DRAIN 

Content not included

Contact your agent for available collection



DISPLAYS  

SHOP DISPLAY - EASY DRAIN Code

WINKDIS

Content not included

Contact your agent for available collection



DOT

DUMMY - DOT

Code

DUMMIE EDDOT-RD

SQUARE

Code

DUMMIE EDDOT-SQ

DUMMY - SQUARE

Ø 658 mm

Ø 676 mm

615.5 mm

 599 mm



DIAMOND

DUMMY - DIAMOND TAF

2

70

650 mm

Length Description Code

650 mm Dummy Diamond Diamondpldummy

L -∕- 35 mm
10

5
20

S-LINE

DUMMY - S-LINE

Length Description Code

700 mm Dummy S-line DUMS-LINE70

800 mm Dummy S-line DUMS-LINE80

900 mm Dummy S-line DUMS-LINE90

DISPLAY - S-LINE Code

S-LINE BALIEDISPLAY

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm



M-LINE

DISPLAY - M-LINE

Code

MLINE-BALIEDIS

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm

R-LINE

DUMMY - R-LINE

285

2

50

L

Length Mode Code

900 mm Brushed Dummy-Rline



L -∕- 35 mm

40

2

L -∕- 35 mm

53

2

NANO

DUMMY - NANO

DUMMY - NANO WALL

Length Mode Code

800 mm Brushed NANPLDUMMY-800

Length Mode Code

800 mm Brushed NANPLDUMMYW-800

DISPLAY - NANO

DISPLAY - NANO WALL

Code

NAN BALIEDISPLAY

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm

Code

NANWALL BALIEDISPLAY

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm



36

L -∕- 35 mm 8

72
L 8

36

L -∕- 35 mm 3

XS

DUMMY - XS - Z1

DUMMY - XS - Z4

Length Description Code

700 mm Z-1 brushed Dummie XS 700

800 mm Z-1 brushed Dummie XS 800

Length Description Code

800 mm Z-4 brushed Dummie XSZ4M 800

800 mm Z-4 chrome - plated Dummie XS 800

Length Description Code

800 mm Z-1 brushed XSPLDUMMY-800

Stainless steel- sticker



MODULO

DISPLAY - MODULO STONE

Code

MSTONE-BALIEDIS

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm

DISPLAY - MODULO TAF

Code

COMTAF BALIEDISPLAY

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm

DISPLAY - MODULO TAF WALL

Code

COMTAFW BALIEDISPLAY

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm



MODULO

DISPLAY - MODULO TAF - M2

Code

EDM2-BALIEDISPLAY

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm

DISPLAY - MODULO TAF WALL - M2

Code

EDM2W-BALIEDSIPLAY

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm

DISPLAY - MODULO TAF - MODULO DESIGN

Code

MOD-DISPLAYN

 Size display 61 x 121 cm

Display includes:

> 1x Build-in set M1

> 1x Build-in set M2

The display has a white and a black coloured side.  

The white side presents the grates of the Basic and TAF  

series. The black side presents the Design serie. 



MODULO

DISPLAY - MODULO TAF WALL

Code

MOD-WANDDISPLAY

Size display 61 x 110 cm

Display includes:

> 1x Build-in set M1

> This display presents the grates of the Basic and TAF series. 

DISPLAY - MODULO TAF WALL

SAMPLE CASES - MODULO

Code

Agenten koffer

Case Modulo includes:

> 1x Build-in set M1 

> 1x Build-in set M2

> The grates of the Basic, TAF and Design series. 
10

0

L 8

MODULO DESIGN

DUMMY - MODULO DESIGN - Z4

Length Mode Code

800 mm Z-4 brushed Dummie MTAFZ4M  800

1200 mm Z-4 brushed Dummie MTAFZ4M 1200

1200 mm Z-4 chrome- plated Dummie MTAFZ4P  1200



L

60

10

L

60

10

COMPACT

DUMMY - COMPACT

Length Code

    800 mm Dummie COM-30 800

    900 mm Dummie COM-30 800

  1000 mm Dummie COM 1000-30

  1200 mm Dummie COM 1200-30

DUMMY - COMPACT ZERO

Length Code

    800 mm Dummie COMZ 800

    900 mm Dummie COMZ 900

  1000 mm Dummie COMZ 1000

  1200 mm Dummie COMZ 1200

DUMMY - COMPACT ZERO

DUMMY STICKER - COMPACT / COMPACT ZERO

Length Description Code

1200 mm Compact E01.00.00.00.03

1200 mm Compact Zero E01.00.00.00.04

DISPLAY - COMPACT / COMPACT ZERO
Code

COMFFZ Baliedisplay

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm



VINYL

DISPLAY

Code

MVIN-BALIEDIS

 Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm

WATERSTOP

DISPLAY - WATERSTOP WALL TILE

Code

WSWALL BALIEDISPLAY

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm

FLEX

DISPLAY - FLEX

Code

FLEX BALIEDISPLAY

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm



L

98

10

L

98

10

10
0

L 10

This dummie can be shortened in length

MULTI

DUMMY - MULTI

Length Code

  800 mm Dummie Fixt  800

  900 mm Dummie Fixt  900

1000 mm Dummie Fixt 1000

1200 mm Dummie Fixt 1200

DUMMY - MULTI ZERO

Length Code

  700 mm Dummie FXZ   700

  800 mm Dummie FXZ   800

  900 mm Dummie FXZ   900

1000 mm Dummie FXZ 1000

1200 mm Dummie FXZ 1200

DUMMY - MULTI TILE

Length Code

1200 mm Dummie Tegeldrain



300

485 (896)

98

10

SPECIALS

DUMMY - TRAPEZIUM

Length Code

485x300x98 mm Dummie Fixt 300 trap

896x700x98 mm Dummie Fixt 700 trap

15
0

150 8

AQUA JEWELS

DUMMY - AQUA JEWELS

Length Code

150 x150 mm Dummie AJQ 15 x 15

DISPLAY - AQUA BRILLIANT + AQUA JEWELS QUATTRO

Code

BRILLIANTAJQBALIEDIS

Size display 60 x 35 x 30 cm



While stocks last 

Code

Agenten koffer-2

Includes:

>	 Aqua Jewels Delta

>	 Aqua Jewels XS

>	 The grates of the Basic, TAF and Design (The grates and the 	

	 frames are exchangeble and fit in both Build in sets)

>	 Aqua Jewels Quattro

>	 Aqua Jewels Linea Z4

AQUA JEWELS

SAMPLE CASE - AQUA JEWELS

AQUA 

DUMMY - AQUA / AQUA PLUS 

Length Code

150 x150 mm Dummie AP 15 x 15

15
0

10300

21
3 213

DUMMY - DELTA

Length Code

212 x 212 x 300 mm Dummie Delta



Aqua Brilliant showerdrain not included.

Size display 22 x 26 x 22 cm

DISPLAY - AQUA BRILLIANT

Code Language

ED AquaBW Display

Aqua BW balie display FR FR

Aqua BW balie display DE DE

AQUA

Aqua Quattro showerdrain 15x15 not included. 

Size display 22 x 26 x 22 cm

DISPLAY - AQUA

Code Language

Aqua Baliedisplay NL

Aqua Baliedisplay DL DE

Aqua Baliedisplay ES ES

Aqua Baliedisplay PL PL

Aqua Baliedisplay FR FR

ROLL UP BANNER - AQUA Code Language

Aqua Banner E60.03.03.23.01

Aqua Banner IT E60.03.03.23.11



CONTAINER

COLOR KEYS - CONTAINER C-BOX 

Code

DUM-CKEY

DISPLAY - CONTAINER Code

DISPLAYCONTAINER-6

Includes:

>	 T-Box 15x30

>	 C-Box 30x30

>	 Box 15x30

>	 Box 30x30 with mirror

>	 Toilet paperholder square

>	 Toilet paper storage round

>	 Build-in toilet- brush holder & paperholder

>	 Wall niche / Paperholder

DISPLAY - CONTAINER

Includes:

>	 BOX-30x30x10-PW	 White / polished frame

>	 BOXT-W-30x30x14 	 White / freely assignable 

				    (but provided with white inserts)

>	 BOX10C-A-30x30x10 	 Antracite / C-Box

>	 TCL-7			   Brushed stainless steel

>	 TCL-10-A 		  Antracite

Code

CONTDISPLAY-1

Size display 52 x 205 x 60 cm



CONTAINER

PORTABLE DISPLAY - T-BOX

Code

DISPLAY T-BOX

Also available in Easy Drain shower drain banner and a 

seperate Aqua / Aqua Plus / Aqua Jewels banner

ROLL UP BANNER - CONTAINER Code Language

Container Banner E60.03.03.23.02

Container Banner IT E60.03.03.23.12



ORDER FORM

CATALOGUE
Description Code Amount
Global complete catalogue Only digital

DE complete catalogue 2019 E60.06.03.13.72

DE short program & new products 2019 E60.06.03.13.67

DE-CH complete Catalogue 2018 E60.06.03.13.49

DE-CH short catalogue 2019 Only digital

FR-CH short catalogue 2019 Only digital

UK complete catalogue E60.06.03.13.71

IT complete catalogue 2018 Only digital

ES complete catalogue 2018 E60.06.03.13.48

FR complete catalogue 2018 E60.06.03.13.46

FR short catalogue 2019 E60.06.03.13.69

BROCHURE
Easy Drain brochure E60.03.03.19.44

Easy Drain Design brochure E60.03.03.19.45

Container brochure E60.03.03.19.42

Mirror brochure E60.03.03.19.43

Special Finish brochure* E60.03.03.19.38

PROMOTION MERCHANDISE
Notebook A6 E60.03.02.11.04

Notebook A4 E60.03.02.11.03

Ringbinder E60.03.03.13.07

Slipcase E51.00.00.01.98

Video Card VE50.01.00.02.02

Pen VE50.01.00.02.00

USB-stick VE50.01.00.02.01

Water bottle E60.03.02.11.05

Flyer app French E51.00.00.11.04

Flyer app English E51.00.00.11.01

Flyer app Germany E51.00.00.11.02

Phone holder silver GIFT-1-S

Phone holder white GIFT-1-W

Phone holder antracite GIFT-1-A

ESS BOX
ESS BOX German ESS-BOX-DE

ESS BOX Globalw ESS-BOX-GLOBAL

CONTENT ESS BOX GLOBAL:
Order serperate cards for your ESS box

ESS CARD
ESS Card Dot/Square E51.00.00.16.03

ESS Card S-line E51.00.00.14.03

ESS Card M-line E51.00.00.14.04

ESS Card R-line Waterstop E51.00.00.14.05

ESS Card Nano E51.00.00.14.06

ESS Card Xs E51.00.00.14.07

ESS Card Modulo TAF/TAF Wall E51.00.00.16.04

ESS Card Modulo TAF Low E51.00.00.14.09

ESS Card Modulo TAF High E51.00.00.16.05

ESS Card Modulo Stone E51.00.00.14.10

ESS Card Special finishes E51.00.00.14.13

ESS Card Modulo Design E51.00.00.14.11

ESS CARD
Description Code Amount

ESS Card Modulo Basic E51.00.00.14.12

ESS Card Compact E51.00.00.14.14

ESS Card Vinyl E51.00.00.14.15

ESS Card Flex E51.00.00.14.16

ESS Card Waterstop E51.00.00.14.17

ESS Card Waterstop Wall E51.00.00.16.00

ESS Card Multi E51.00.00.14.18

ESS Card Specials E51.00.00.14.19

ESS Card Aqua Jewels E51.00.00.14.20

ESS Card Aqua Brilliant E51.00.00.16.02

ESS Card Aqua/Aqua Plus E51.00.00.16.01

ESS Card Container T-Box E51.00.00.14.23

ESS Card Container C-Box E51.00.00.14.24

ESS Card Container Box E51.00.00.14.25

ESS Card Container Shelf E51.00.00.16.06

ESS Card T-Roll E51.00.00.14.26

ESS Card Roll E51.00.00.14.27

QUICK SELECTION CARD
Quick selection - Dot/Square E51.00.00.13.00

Quick selection -  S-line E51.00.00.13.03

Quick selection -  M-line E51.00.00.13.04

Quick selection -  R-line Waterstop E51.00.00.13.05

Quick selection -  Nano E51.00.00.13.06

Quick selection - Xs E51.00.00.13.07

Quick selection - Modulo TAF/TAF Wall E51.00.00.13.28

Quick selection - Modulo TAF Low E51.00.00.13.09

Quick selection - Modulo TAF High E51.00.00.13.29

Quick selection - Modulo Stone E51.00.00.13.10

Quick selection - Special finishes E51.00.00.13.13

Quick selection - Modulo Design E51.00.00.13.11

Quick selection - Modulo Basic E51.00.00.13.12

Quick selection - Compact E51.00.00.13.14

Quick selection - Vinyl E51.00.00.13.15

Quick selection - Flex E51.00.00.13.16

Quick selection - Waterstop E51.00.00.13.17

Quick selection -  Waterstop Wall E51.00.00.13.30

Quick selection - Multi E51.00.00.13.18

Quick selection - Specials E51.00.00.13.19

Quick selection - Aqua Jewels E51.00.00.13.20

Quick selection - Aqua Brilliant E51.00.00.13.31

Quick selection - Aqua/Aqua Plus E51.00.00.13.32

Quick selection - T-Box E51.00.00.13.23

Quick selection - C-Box E51.00.00.13.24

Quick selection - Box E51.00.00.13.25

Quick selection - Shelf E51.00.00.13.33

Quick selection - T-Roll E51.00.00.13.26

Quick selection - Roll E51.00.00.13.27



DUMMY
Description Code Amount
Dummy Dot DUMMIE EDDOT-RD

Dummy Square DUMMIE EDDOT-SQ

Dummy Diamond Diamondpldummy

Dummy R-line Dummy-Rline

Dummy S-line 700 mm DUMS-LINE70

Dummy S-line 800 mm DUMS-LINE80

Dummy S-line 900 mm DUMS-LINE90

Dummy Nano 800 mm NANPLDUMMY-800

Dummy Nano Wall 800 mm NANPLDUMMYW-800

Dummy Xs Z-1 Brushed 700 mm Dummie XS 700

Dummy Xs Z-1 Brushed 800 mm Dummie XS 800

Plakdummy Xs Z-1 Brushed XSPLDUMMY-800

Dummy Xs Z-4 Brushed 800 mm Dummie XSZ4M 800

Dummy Xs Z-4 Chrome 800 mm Dummie XS 800

Dummy Modulo Design 
Z-4 Brushed 800 mm

Dummie MTAFZ4M  800

Dummy Modulo Design 
Z-4 Brushed 1200 mm

Dummie MTAFZ4M 1200

Dummy Modulo Design 
Z-4 Chrome 1200 mm

Dummie MTAFZ4P  1200

Dummy Compact 800 mm Dummie COM-30 800

Dummy Compact 900 mm Dummie COM-30 900

Dummy Compact 1000 mm Dummie COM 1000-30

Dummy Compact 1200 mm Dummie COM 1200-30

Dummy Compact Zero 800 mm Dummie COMZ 800

Dummy Compact Zero 900 mm Dummie COMZ 900

Dummy Compact Zero 1000 mm Dummie COMZ 1000

Dummy Compact Zero 1200 mm Dummie COMZ 1200

Dummy sticker - Compact E01.00.00.00.03

Dummy sticker - Compact Zero E01.00.00.00.04

Dummy Multi  800 mm Dummie Fixt  800

Dummy Multi 900 mm Dummie Fixt  900

Dummy Multi 1000 mm Dummie Fixt 1000

Dummy Multi 1200 mm Dummie Fixt 1200

Dummy Multi Zero 700 mm Dummie FXZ   700

Dummy Multi Zero 800 mm Dummie FXZ   800

Dummy Multi Zero 900 mm Dummie FXZ   900

Dummy Multi Zero 1000 mm Dummie FXZ 1000

Dummy Multi Zero 1200 mm Dummie FXZ 1200

Dummy Multi Tile Dummie Tegeldrain

Dummy Specials Trapezium 300 Dummie Fixt 300 trap

Dummy Specials Trapezium 700 Dummie Fixt 700 trap

Dummy Aqua Jewels 150 x 150 mm Dummie AJQ 15 x 15

Dummy Aqua/ Aqua Plus 150 x 150 mm Dummie AP 15 x 15

Dummy Delta Dummie Delta

COUNTER DISPLAY
Counter display S-line S-LINE BALIEDISPLAY

Counter display M-line MLINE-BALIEDIS

Counter display Nano NAN BALIEDISPLAY

Counter display Nano Wall NANWALL BALIEDISPLAY

Counter display Modulo Taf - M2 EDM2-BALIEDISPLAY

Counter display Modulo Taf Wall - M2 EDM2W-BALIEDSIPLAY

Counter display Modulo Taf COMTAF baliedisplay

Counter display Modulo Taf Wall COMTAFW baliedisplay

Counter display Modulo Stone MSTONE-BALIEDIS

ORDER FORM

COUNTER DISPLAY
Description Code Amount
Counter display Modulo Taf Wall - M2 EDM2W-BALIEDSIPLAY

Counter display - compact / 
compact zero

COMFFZ Baliedisplay

Counter display Vinyl MVIN-BALIEDIS

Counter display Flex FLEX BALIEDISPLAY

Counter display Waterstop Wall WSWALL BALIEDISPLAY

Counter display Aqua Brilliant + 
Aqua Jewels Quattro

BRILLIANTAJQBALIEDIS

Mini counter display Aqua Brilliant ED AquaBW Display

Mini counter display Aqua Brilliant FR Aqua BW balie display FR

Mini counter displayAqua Brilliant DE Aqua BW balie display DE

Mini counter display Aqua Aqua Baliedisplay

Mini counter display Aqua DE Aqua Baliedisplay DL

Mini counter display Aqua ES Aqua Baliedisplay ES

Mini counter display Aqua PL Aqua Baliedisplay PL

Mini counter display Aqua FR Aqua Baliedisplay

ROLL UP BANNER
Roll up banner Easy Drain DE E60.03.03.23.00

Roll up banner Easy Drain IT E60.03.03.23.10

Roll up banner Aqua DE E60.03.03.23.01

Roll up banner Aqua IT E60.03.03.23.11

Roll up banner Container DE E60.03.03.23.02

Roll up banner Container IT E60.03.03.23.12

PORTABLE DISPLAY
Portable display t-box DISPLAY T-BOX

DISPLAY 
Display Easy Drain MOD-DISPLAY-01

Display Modulo Taf / Modulo Design MOD-DISPLAYN

Wall display Modulo Taf Wall MOD-WANDDISPLAY

Display cardboard Easy Drain EDV-DISPLAY

Shop display Easy Drain WINKDIS

Wall display Container DISPLAYCONTAINER-6

Display Container CONTDISPLAY-1

COLOR KEYS
color keys - container c-box DUM-CKEY   

SAMPLE CASE - AQUA JEWELS
Sample case Modulo Agenten-koffer

Sample case Aqua Jewels Agenten koffer-2

    -



Easy Sanitary Solutions
Trendsetting Bathroom Solutions

DEALER

ESS PRODUCTS ARE PATENTED AND REGISTRATED TRADEMARKS MADE BY ESS  

Technical amendments and printing mistakes reserved 

Warranty: easydrain.com/warranty © 2019

Global
Nijverheidsstraat 60 
7575 BK Oldenzaal 
The Netherlands 
Tel. +31 541 200 800
Fax +31 541 200 899 
info@esspost.com 
easydrain.com

Germany
Warschauerstraße 1
48455 Bad Bentheim
Deutschland 
Tel. +49 59 24 29 91 568
Fax +49 59 24 29 91 537
verkauf@esspost.com 
easydrain.de

Northern America
561 Acorn Street, Unit M
Deer Park, NY 11729
United States
Tel.: +1 (347) 293 0887
sales-usa@esspost.com

easydrainusa.com


